Councillor Paul Boudreau

Monthly expenditure
To December 31st, 2017

Purpose Location

Total

January

February

March

April

May

June

Motorcycle Rally Committee meeting
Press conference - Highway 11
Chamber of Commerce meeting

State of the Province address and Prime Minister's speech
Chamber of Commerce luncheon
State of the Town

Chamber of Commerce meeting

Press conference - Downtown project
Motorcycle Rally meeting

Chamber of Commerce meeting
Chamber of Commerce meeting
Monthly Library meeting

G.S.C.C. - Recognition Gala

Chamber of Commerce meeting
AFMNB - Arts & Culture workshop
Motorcycle Rally meeting

AGM - Beauséjour Resource Centre
AGM - Sewerage Commission
Summer student employment interviews
Royal Legion ceremony - Vimy

Mount Allison Presentation

Chamber of Commerce meeting
Motorcycle Rally meeting

Summer student employment interviews
AGM - Downtown Shediac

Chamber of Commerce meeting
Library meeting

Chamber of Commerce meeting

AGM - Chamber of Commerce

Press conference - Lobster Festival
Chamber of Commerce meeting
Chamber of Commerce meeting

Press conference - Regional Green Strategy
Albert (Barr) LeBlanc Golf Tournament
Cultural Association AGM

Press conference - LJR project
Chamber of Commerce meeting

Héros du Ceeur greeting

Chamber of Commerce meeting
Library reception

Chamber of Commerce meeting
Motorcycle Rally meeting

Chamber of Commerce meeting
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75
101
75
359
93
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
18
75
150
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
130
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75




AGM - Watershed Association S 75

Club Boishébert Golf Tournament S 65

July Old Train Station Official Opening S 75
Tree Planting ceremony S 75

Motorcycle Rally meeting S 75

Motorcycle Rally meeting S 75

August Chamber of Commerce meeting S 75
CAPS vernissage S 75

Motorcycle Rally meeting S 75

Motorcycle Rally meeting S 75

Chamber of Commerce meeting S 75

Able Sail - Breakfast S 10

Motorcycle Rally events S 25

September Cap-Pelé Tree of Hope Walk S 20
Motorcycle Rally meeting S 75

October LJR Foundation banquet S 75
GSCC Breakfast S 18

Motorcycle Rally meeting S 75

Public Library AGM S 75

Tree of Hope Supper S 18

November Chamber of Commerce meeting S 75
Motorcycle Rally meeting S 75

Chamber of Commerce meeting S 75

Chamber of Commerce - After Hours (5-7 p.m.) S 75

Chamber of Commerce meeting S 75

Cap-Pelé and Beaubassin-Est chambers of commerce gala S 75

Chamber of Commerce - Luncheon S 23

S 5,305

2017 BUDGET S 5,300

BALANCE |-$ 5




